
Menu

www.delfter-haus.de

OUR MONTHLY SPECIALS 
FRESH RECOMMENDATIONS 
EVERY MONTH! 

SCAN HERE TO DISCOVER  
THE LATEST DISHES.



OUR BEER SPECIALTIES ON TAP

O’zapft is!
AUGUSTINER HELL

AUGUSTINER EDELSTOFF

AUGUSTINER DUNKEL

RADLER

2,90 €0.25 L....................

....................

....................

....................

........................

........................

........................

........................

.........................

.........................

.........................

.........................

3,30 €0.25 L

3,30 €0.25 L

2,90 €0.25 L

4,95 €   0.5 L

5,70 €   0.5 L

5,70 €   0.5 L

4,95 €   0.5 L

9,90 €    1.0 L

11,00 €    1.0 L

11,00 €    1.0 L

9,90 €    1.0 L

TRADITIONAL GERMAN LAGER BEER |  
MILD AND REFRESHING

DARK BEER WITH TYPICAL MALTY |  
AROMATICAL AND SPICY TASTE 

MIX OF BEER & LEMONADE

HIGH-CLASS BRIGHT EXPORT BEER



OUR BOTTLED BEER SPECIALTIES

WATER AND LEMONADE

AUGUSTINER WEISSBIER 

ERDINGER WEISSBIER DUNKEL 

ERDINGER ALKOHOLFREI 

ERDINGER ALKOHOLFREI ZITRONE 

CLAUSTHALER ALKOHOLFREI

TAFELWASSER SPRUDEL | STILL

ADELHOLZENER NATURELL

ADELHOLZENER SPRUDEL

COLA  |  COLA ZERO

ALMDUDLER  |  ALMDUDLER ZERO

FANTA | MEZZOMIX

LEMONADE

....................

....................

....................

....................

....................

........................

........................

.....................

.....................

........................

........................

......................

0.25 L 2,90 €

0.25 L 3,30 €

0.25 L 3,30 €

0.35 L 4,50 €

0.75 L 7,90 €

0.75 L 7,90 €

   0.5 L 5,50 €

   0.5 L 5,50 €

 0.33 L 4,10 €

 0.33 L 4,10 €

   0.5 L 5,50 €

   0.5 L 4,80 €

AMBER COLORED WHEAT BEER

AMBER COLORED DARK BEER

NON-ALCOHOLIC WHEAT BEER

NON-ALCOHOLIC LAGER BEER

MINERAL WATER | STILL

MINERAL WATER | SPARKLING

NON-ALCOHOLIC WHEAT BEER |  
LEMON-FLAVOURED

.....................

.....................

.....................

........................

........................

........................

0.25 L

0.25 L

0.25 L

3,30 €

3,30 €

3,30 €

0.5 L

0.5 L

0.5 L

5,50 €

5,50 €

5,50 €



SPRITZER

SPARKLING DRINKS

APPLE JUICE | ORANGE JUICE |  

REDCURRANT - | RHUBARB - | 

PASSIONFRUITNECTAR

LILLET WILDBERRY

APEROL SPRITZ

MOSCOW MULE

HELLES SPRITZ

VARIOUS LONG DRINKS

SPARKLING WINE

ALL OUR SPRITZERS ARE ALSO AVAILABLE AS  
PLAIN JUICE OR NECTAR.

....................

........................

........................

........................

........................

........................

........................

........................

0.25 L 3,30 €

   0.2 L 8,90 €

   0.2 L 8,90 €

   0.2 L 8,90 €

   0.2 L 8,90 €

   0.2 L 8,90 €

   0.2 L 7,50 €

   0.5 L 5,50 €

+ 1,00 €

LILLET | WILD BERRY |  
RASPBERRIES | ICE CUBES

APEROL | PROSECCO | ORANGE  
| SODA | ICE CUBES

WODKA | GINGER BEER |  
LIME | ICE CUBES

LAGER BEER | APEROL |  
LEMON | ICE CUBES

LORENZ AND DAHLBERG | 
  PREMIUM SPARKLING WINE



WINE

SPIRITS

WHITE WINE | HALTINGER  
PINOT GRIS | DRY

WHITE WINE | RHEINGAU  
RIESLING | SEMI-DRY

ROSÉ | SCHINDLER  
SAUVIGNON | DRY

RED WINE | REMY FERBRAS 
DRY

WINE SPRITZER

BIRKENHOF FINE BRANDIES    

BIRKENHOF LIQEUR

BIRKENHOF FRUIT BRANDY

JÄGERMEISTER

PEPPERMINT LIQUEUR

HOPFENRAUSCH HOUSE SCHNAPPS

....................

....................

....................

....................

....................

....................

........................

........................

........................

........................

........................

   2 cl 4,50 €

   2 cl 3,50 €

   2 cl 3,90 €

   2 cl

 2 cl

2,90 €

3,50 €

   2 cl 3,50 €

   0.2 L 6,90 €

   0.2 L 6,90 €

   0.2 L 6,90 €

   0.2 L 6,90 €

   0.2 L 5,10 €

APRICOT | HAZELNUT |  
RASPBERRY | PEAR

CRAFT-DISTILLED WITH  
DARK BEER BASE

SOUR LEMON | SWEET 
RASPBERRY | CARAMEL & CREAM

WHITE WINE | SODA

KÖLSCHE KOKS ....................    2 cl 3,50 €
ESPRESSO MARTINI SHOT



TEE

COFFEE AND HOT CHOCOLATE

CUP EILLES ORGANIC TEA

COFFEE

ESPRESSO MACCHIATO

ESPRESSO

CAPPUCCINO

COFFEE DECAF

WHITE COFFEE

ESPRESSO DOUBLE SHOT

HOT CHOCOLATE WITH  
WHIPPED CREAM

...................................

...................................

...................................

...................................

...................................

...................................

...................................

...................................

........................

3,80 €

3,00 €

2,90 €

4,20 €

3,80 €

4,20 €

4,20 €

4,20 €

   0.2 L    4,20 €
ENGLISH BREAKFAST | HERB GARDEN |  

NATURAL FRUIT | ROOIBOS VANILLA |  
GREEN TEA



SMALL BITES AND GERMAN BROTZEIT 

Menu

ORIGINAL MÜNCHNER WEISSWURST DUETT

BAYERISCHER WURSTSALAT

DELFTER HÜTTN-BROTZEIT

HAUSGEMACHTER OBAZDA

10,90 €

14,90 €

22,90 €

13,50 €

WHITE BAVARIAN VEAL SAUSAGE | 2 PIECES | PRETZELS |  
SWEET MUSTARD

FRITTATENSUPPE 7,90 €
BEEF BROTH | PANCAKES | SLICES OF VEGETABLES

DELFTER DREIERLEI 13,50 €
DELFTER SERVED THREE WAYS | QUARK CHEESE WITH FRESH HERBS | 
HOMEMADE OBAZDA | BEETROOT-FETA-CHEESE | PRETZELS |  
FARMHOUSE BREAD

MARINATED STRIPS OF REGENSBURGER SAUSAGE | ONION RINGS | 
GHERKINS | BUTTER | FARMHOUSE BREAD | OPTIONALLY WITH  
CHEESE | 17,90 €

TRADITIONAL GERMAN BROTZEIT | SERVED ON A WOODEN BOARD | 
SLICED SOUTH TIROLIAN BACON AND MEAT LOAF | HOMEMADE OBAZDA |   
GOUDA CHEESE | SOUTH TIROLIAN COLD SMOKED SAUSAGE | RADISH |  
GRAPES | HORSERADISH | BUTTER | PRETZELS | FARMHOUSE BREAD

TRADITIONAL HOMEMADE BAVARIAN CHEESE SPREAD | ONION RINGS | 
PRETZELS | FARMHOUSE BREAD

KÄSEBROTZEIT 22,90 €
TRADITIONAL GERMAN BROTZEIT | SERVED ON A WOODEN BOARD | 
GOUDA CHEESE | ALPINE CHEESE | HOMEMADE OBAZDA | RADISH |  
GRAPES | PLUM-CHUTNEY | FIG MUSTARD  | HORSERADISH | BUTTER | 
PRETZELS | FARMHOUSE BREAD



SALADS

BEILAGENSALAT

GROSSER WILDKRÄUTERSALAT

5,90 €

14,90 €

19,90 €
19,90 €

SIDE SALAD | FRESH FROM THE MARKET | CUCUMBER | CARROT |  
CABBAGE | BELL PEPPER | SPROUTS | ONIONS OIL-AND-VINEGAR-,  
JOGHURT- OR RASPBERRY DRESSING

LARGE WILD HERBS SALAT | FRESH FROM THE MARKET | CUCUMBER | 
CARROT | CABBAGE | BELL PEPPER | SPROUTS | ONIONS OIL-AND- 
VINEGAR-, JOGHURT- OR RASPBERRY DRESSING | FARMHOUSE BREAD

OPTIONALLY WITH

ORGOAT CHEESE

CRISPY FRIED CHICKEN



SCHMANKERL

SCHWEINSBRATEN

BAYERISCHER GROBER LEBERKÄSE

RINDERGULASCH

LEBERKÄSBURGER

ZWIEBELROSTBRATEN

CURRYWURST

SCHNITZEL WIENER ART

WIENER KALBSSCHNITZEL

ORIGINAL AUGUSTINER ROSTBRATWÜRSTEL

GANZE BAYERISCHE SCHWEINSHAXE

18,90 €

15,90 €

22,90 €

19,90 €

31,90 €

15,50 €

19,90 €

28,90 €

17,90 €

26,90 €

PORK ROAST | POTATO DUMPLINGS  | COLESLAW | ROAST JUS

BAVARIAN MEATLOAF | BRAISED ONIONS | BAVARIAN POTATO SALAD | 
FRIED EGG | MUSTARD

BEEF GOULASH | RED CABBAGE | POTATO DUMPLINGS

BAVARIAN MEATLOAF | BRAISED ONIONS | MUSTARD | EGG | FRENCH FRIES

ROAST BEEF TOPPED WITH BRAISED ONIONS | FRENCH FRIES |  
ROAST JUS | WILD HERB SALAD 

CURRY SAUSAGE | FRENCH FRIES | MAYO

SCHNITZEL VIENNESE STYLE | PORK | FRENCH FRIES | LEMON |  
WILD HERBS SALAD

VIENNESE SCHNITZEL | VEAL | BAVARIAN POTATO SALAD |  
CRANBERRIES | WILD HERBS SALAD

TRADITIONAL GRILLED SAUSAGES | 6 PIECES | SAUERKRAUT | MASHED 
POTATOES  | MUSTARD | 9 PIECES - 19,90 € |  12 PIECES - 21,90 €

WHOLE BAVARIAN PORK KNUCKLE | SAUERKRAUT | POTATO  
DUMPLINGS | ROAST JUS | MUSTARD 



VEGETARIAN

FOR OUR YOUNG GUESTS

SIDES

KASSPATZN

3 AUGUSTINER ROSTBRATWÜRSTL

SMALL KASSPATZN

VEGANER LEBERKÄSE

17,50 €

8,90 €

8,90 €

16,90 €

SPAETZLE | ALPINE CHEESE | BRAISED ONIONS | FRIED ONIONS |  
WILD HERBS SALAD

3 GRILLED SAUSAGES | MASHED POTATOES | KETCHUP

BAVARIAN POTATO SALAD | POTATO DUMPLING | FRENCH FRIES |  
SPAETZLE | BARREL-SAURKRAUT | COLESLAW

SPAETZLE | ALPINE CHEESE | SAUTÉED ONIONS | FRIED ONIONS

WITH CARAMELIZED ONIONS | BAVARIAN POTATO SALAD |  
SWEET MUSTARD 
ALSO AVAILABLE AS A VEGETARIAN OPTION WITH FRIED EGG +1,50 €

PRETZELS 
BREAD BASKET

HERB BUTTER | BUTTER | SWEET MUSTARD | MUSTARD |  
HORSERADISH 

EACH 4,90 €
4,50 €
2,90 €

EACH 1,00 €

...................
.................................................................................

............................................................................................

.........................................................................



SOMETHING SWEET

OUR SERVICE TEAM WILL BE HAPPY TO  
ANSWER ANY QUESTIONS YOU MAY HAVE  
ABOUT ALLERGENS AND ADDITIVES

APFELSTRUDEL 9,90 €
APPLE STRUDEL | VANILLA ICE CREAM

KAISERSCHMARRN 14,90 €

+ 3,00 €
+ 3,00 €

SWEET CUT-UP PANCAKE | POWDERED SUGAR

OPTIONALLY WITH

ORAPPLESAUCE

VANILLA ICE CREME



0221-98 81 62 30 
info@delfter-haus.de
Buttermarkt 42
50667 Köln

www.delfter-haus.de

Delfter Haus 
Gastwirtschaft


